Drawer and Door Locks
LOCKS
986 Series Drawer Lock
Drawer Locks
Knape & Vogt®, 2700 Oak Industrial Drive NE, Grand Rapids, MI USA  49505  |  P 616.459.3311  |  800.253.1561  |  F 616.459.3290  |  www.kv.com
 For commercial
  and residential use
 Made in USA
Standard Pack (12/box.)
Description Part Number Keyed Finish
Material
Thickness
Material
Compatibility
Size
986 Series Drawer Locks
(Available keyed alike or with up
to 4 key changes. Master key
available as special order.)
986KA 70 NP Alike Polished Nickel 7/8" Any Mounting Flange:
1-1/2" x 2" wide
(screw holes on 1-7/16" centers)
Barrel OD: 7/8"
Bolt Travel: 3/8"
986KD 71 NP Different Polished Nickel 7/8" Any
986KD 72 NP Different Polished Nickel 7/8" Any
986KD 73 NP Different Polished Nickel 7/8" Any
986KD 74 NP Different Polished Nickel 7/8" Any
Door Locks
Standard Pack (12/box)
Description
Part
Number
Keyed Finish
Material
Thickness
Material
Compatibility
Size
Adjustable Ratchet Lock
962KA 440 CHR
Alike Chrome
Up to 3/4"* Any
3/4" to 3-3/8"
963KA 440 CHR 1/4" Glass
Adjustable Lock
965KA 50 NP
Alike Polished Nickel 1/4" Glass 1" to 3-3/8"
965KD 51 NP
965KD 52 NP
965KD 53 NP
965KD 54 NP
Plunger Lock 984KA 90 NP Alike Polished Nickel
Mounting Flange:
7/8" x 2" (screw holes on 1-1/2" centers)
Barrel: 7/8" (outside diameter)
Plunger Travel: 15/32"
Plunger Receptacle:
1/2" (outside diameter) x 7/16"
Secret Gate Latch
(left or right-hand mount)
989 SPR BR
Alike
Sprayed
Brass-look 2" x 2-3/8"
989 ALUM Aluminum
*Includes thumbscrew adjustment.
Adjustable Ratchet Lock
(962 CHR)
Adjustable Lock
(965 NP)
Plunger Lock
(984 NP)
Secret Gate Latch
(989 ALUM)
Drawer and Door Locks
1. PRODUCT NAME
Drawer Lock. Durable lock, ideal for commercial/residential use
where different keyed locks are necessary. Adjustable Ratchet Lock.